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OFFICIAL RESULTS OF THE 2022 ICORE INTERNATIONAL POSTAL MATCH (Jan 25, 2023)
~ RIM FIRE DIVISION OVERALL ~

FIRST

Sean
Clark
Warren
Wayne
Keith
Eric

Tracey

MEMBER

LAST NUMBER
Hughes CA3905
Boyer LNY2377
Messina LCA1599
Paradowski NY3462
Sliger
Schindler NY3269
Hancock

DIV

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

CLASS CATEGORY

Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un
Un

SPECIAL

GS
S, LEER

DATE

13-Aug
5-Nov
13-Aug
5-Nov
24-Sep
5-Nov
16-Oct

cLuB

CAWB
WPS
CAWB
WPS
Ada Icore
WPS
Q22 Townsville Australia

ST1

20.72
36.27
34.80
25.26
40.13
58.22
88.22

ST 2

37.45
46.31
39.29
45.46
46.49
50.46
158.10

ST3

39.29
33.16
43.62
56.15
42.63
46.68
108.68

Results confirmed by the MD and reflect member status/classification as of the match closing date (Jan 8, 2023).

Local match directors were responsible for selecting correct Divisions and Special Recognition Categories.

ST4

33.31
23.56
35.37
31.78
38.74
34.55
117.35

FINAL

130.77
139.30
153.08
158.65
167.99
189.91
472.35



